8:00am

9:30am -

11:00am

12:30pm

2:00pm

3:30pm

5:00pm

6:30pm

8:00am

- 9:20am

10:50am

- 12:20pm

- 1:50pm

- 3:20pm

- 4:50pm

- 6:20pm

- 7:50pm

- 10:50am

11:00am

12:30pm

2:00pm

3:30pm

5:00pm

6:30pm

- 12:20pm

- 1:50pm

- 3:20pm

- 4:50pm

- 6:20pm

- 7:50pm

CATOLICA

TISBON ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/2020 | 1ST TRIMESTER

ACCOUNTING - 1st Semester | 1 Section ADVANCED CORPORATE FINANCE - 1st Semester | 2 Sections BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS - 1st Semester | 3 Sections
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
BRM | $17TA | 506 | BRM | S2 TA | 506
BRM | $1TB | 506 | BRM | S2 TB | 506
A ing | 513 BRM | 81 521-A BRM | 83 | 521-A
BRM | §2 | 521-A
ACFinance | §2 ACFinance | 2
qneeS2l ez BRM | S3TA | 506
521-A 521-A
ACFi S1 ACFi $1
inance | $1| inance | 81| BRM [ 378 | 506
521-A 521-A
FINANCE - 1st Semester | 1 Section FINANCIAL INVESTMENTS - 1st Semester | 2 Sections MARKETING PLANNING - 1st Semester | 1 Section
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Finance| $1 |
512-A
Finance| S2 |
512A
Finance| T|
512-A
FInvestments | $2 Flnvestments | $2
| 514 | 512-A MPlanning | §1
FInvestments | $1 FInvestments | $1 513
| 514 | 512-A
Finance| T | 512-A




CATOLICA

TISBON ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/2020 | 1ST TRIMESTER

MARKETING RESEARCH - 1st Semester | 2 Sections Portuguese Language Course A1 - 1st Semester uese Language Course A2 - 1st Semester
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
MR h | §2
8:00am - 9:20am T ]
521-B
MR h | $1
9:30am - 10:50am esearch | |
521-B
11:00am - 12:20pm
12:30pm - 1:50pm
2:00pm - 3:20pm
3:30pm - 4:50pm D]
512-A
PEC A2 | §1- 501
MResearch | S1
5:00pm - 6:20pm 18t PEC A2 | §1- 526
512-A PEC A1]$1-501] PEC A1] S2-501
PO NRescarch | S2 | MResearch | St S3-525 | pEC A1]S2-501 |PEC A1]S1-501 | IS4-5266-527
Y s TA | 504 TA | 504 |54 - 526 |S6 - 527 $3 - 525
Spanish Language Course A1 - 1st Semester Spanish Language Course A2 - 1st Semester
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00am
11:00am - 12:20pm
12:30pm - 1:50pm
2:00pm - 3:20pm
3:30pm - 4:50pm SLC A2 | §1-514
5:00pm - 6:20pm
SLC A1 81-526|
SLC A1 S2-525 SLC A2| §1-513
S3-527 SLC A1] 81-52%)|
6:30pm - 7:50pm SLC A1 S2- 525
83 - 521




CATOLICA

[ISBON ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/2020 | 1°T TRIMESTER

German Language Course A1.1 - 1st Semester Mandarin Language Course (Introduct st Semester

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00am - 9:20am

9:30am - 10:50am

11:00am - 12:20pm

12:30pm - 1:50pm

2:00pm - 3:20pm

3:30pm - 4:50pm

5:00pm - 6:20pm
GLC A1.1]81- MLC Int | $1 - 520-

514 GLC A1.1]81- MLC Int | $1 - 522- B
514 A

6:30pm - 7:50pm

ECONOMIC ANALYSIS OF SOCIAL POLICIES - 1st Semester (MSc Ec) ECONOMIC REGULATION - 1st Semester (MSc Ec) MACROECONOMIC POLICY - 1st Semester - 1st Semester (MSc Ec)
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00am - 9:20am

ERIEENIEIE N EASP | S1 | 520-A

- 12:200m EASP | 1| 520-A

12:30pm - 1:50pm

2:00pm - 3:20pm

3:30pm - 4:50pm ER| $1]518 ER| 1518

5:00pm - 6:20pm

MP| S1]520-B
6:30pm - 7:50pm




CATOLICA

[ISBON ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/2020 | 1°T TRIMESTER

ADVANCED STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT (Exchange Students)- 1st Trimester | 1 Section CONSUMER BEHAVIOR - 1st Trimester | 2 Sections CROSS CULTURAL MANAGEMENT - 1st Trimester | 2 Secti
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

8:00am - 9:20am

9:30am - 10:50am
ASManag | 1| CBehavior|S2 |

517 513

CCM|81|514 | CCM|S2|516
11:00am - 12:20pm

12:30pm - 1:50pm

2:00pm - 3:20pm
CBehavior| $1|

512-A
3:30pm - 4:50pm
5:00pm - 6:20pm
6:30pm - 7:50pm
DATA SCIENCE FOR FINANCE - 1st Trimester | 3 Sections DIGITAL MARKETING - 1st Trimester |1 Section DIGITAL TRANSFORMATION - 1st Trimester | 1 Section
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00am - 9:20am

- 10:50am

Byl DSF A | 506 DSF A | 506
12:30pm - 1:50pm DSF B | 506 DSF D | 506 DTransf | §1| 525
2:00pm - 3:20pm DSF C | 506 DSF §1| 521-A DSF D | 504 DSF §1 521-A DSF B | 506

DMarketing | $1|
521-A

3:30pm - 4:50pm DSF C | 504
5:00pm - 6:20pm DSF §2 | 521-B DSF §2 | 512-A DTransf | $1 | 525
6:30pm - 7:50pm DSF §3 | 521-B DSF §3 | 512-A




8:00am - 9:20am

9:30am - 10:50am

11:00am - 12:20pm

12:30pm - 1:50pm

2:00pm - 3:20pm

3:30pm - 4:50pm

5:00pm - 6:20pm

6:30pm - 7:50pm

- 10:50am

-12:20pm

12:30pm - 1:50pm

2:00pm - 3:20pm

3:30pm - 4:50pm

5:00pm - 6:20pm

6:30pm - 7:50pm

CATOLICA
TN

LIS

ECONOMICS OF BUSINESS AND MARKETS - 1st Trimester | 3 Sections

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/2020 | 15T TRIMESTER

S AND FORECASTING - 1st Trimester | 3 Sections

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING IN A BUSINESS CONTEXT - 1st Trimester | 3 Sections

Friday

FAF 82| 520-B FAF 82 | 521-A
EBMarkets | S1 |
5218 FDMBC S1 FDMBC S2
FAF 83| 520-B FAF 83 | 521-A St 521
5128 520-B
FAF §1] 520-B
FDMBC S2 FDMBC $1
FAF 81| 520-B 521 St
EBMarkets | S2 | | EBMarkets | S3 | 512-A 520-A
5128 525 FDMBC S3 | FDMBC 3 |
512-A 520-A
INNOVATION MANAGEMENT - 1st Trimester | 2 Sections INTERNATIONAL MARKETING - 1st Trimester | 2 Sections LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT - 1st Trimester | 2 Sections
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
LDevelopment |
$1| Cancelled

IMarketing | S2 |
521-B

IManagement [S1 |
516

IMarketing | S1
Cancelled

LDevelopment |
$2 | 525

IManagement | S2
| 513




CATOLICA

TISBON ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/2020 | 1ST TRIMESTER

MANAGERIAL DECISION MAKING - 1st Trimester | 1 Section MARKETING MANAGEMENT - 1st Trimester | 3 Sections NEW PRODUCTS AND SERVICES - 1st Trimester | 1 Set
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Tuesday W day Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
8:00am - 9:20am
NPServices | $1 |
525
9:30am - 10:50am
MManag| S2 | 517
11:00am - 12:20pm
12:30pm - 1:50pm
2:00pm - 3:20pm
MDMaking | §1| e 8|
513 512:8 anagl 83 |
3:30pm - 4:50pm
5:00pm - 6:20pm
6:30pm - 7:50pm
PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE COURSE - INTENSIVE COURSE PROJECT MANAGEMENT - 1st Trimester | 1 Section STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT - 1st Trimester | 2 Sections
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00am - 9:20am
9:30am - 10:50am
SManagement $1 |
525
11:00am - 12:20pm
12:30pm - 1:50pm
2:00pm - 3:20pm First Class: September 9
SManagement S2
1525
3:30pm - 4:50pm Final Exam: September 30 | 6.30 pm
5:00pm - 6:20pm
PLC-IC | §1-516 PLC-IC | $1-516 PM §1] 512-B
6:30pm - 7:50pm §2- 517 §2-517
6.30 pm - 9.30 pm 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm




CATOLICA

[ISBON ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/2020 | 1°T TRIMESTER

ADVANCED MICROECONOMICS - 1st Trimester (MSc Ec) ADVANCED MATHEMATICS - 1st Trimester (MSc Ec) ECONOMETRICS | - 1st Trimester (MSc Ec)
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday day

AMicro | 81 |
520-A

8:00am - 9:20am

AMicro | $1|
520-A

9:30am - 10:50am Econ | P | 525

1:00am - 12:200m [ERASAREL Econ | P | 504
520.A

12:30pm - 1:50pm

2:00pm - 3:20pm Econ | 81| 5208 Econ| S1] 5228

3:30pm - 4:50pm

5:00pm - 6:20pm Adv.Mat | 1| 513 Adv.Mat | 1] 515

6:30pm - 7:50pm

ECONOMICS OF EDUCATION - 1st Trimester (MSc Ec) MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMISTS - 1st Trimester (MSc Ec)
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00am - 9:20am

9:30am - 10:50am EcEduc $1| 501

11:00am - 12:20pm

12:30pm - 1:50pm

Mat. Econ 1|

2:00pm - 3:20pm Mat. Econ $1] 513
5228

EcEduc $1|

3:30pm - 450
AAELL 520-A

5:00pm - 6:20pm

6:30pm - 7:50pm




\TOLIC,

SBO) ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/2020 | 1ST TRIMESTER

EXCEL (no ects) - 1 SECTION ADVANCED EXCEL (Technical Modules) - 2 SECTIONS MATHEMATICS (no ects)
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00am - 9:20am
Adv Excel | $1 |
Excel | 1 | 504 56 Math [$1 | 512:B
9:30am - 10:50am
Adv Excel | S2| | Adv Excel | S3|
504 504

11:00am - 12:20pm

12:30pm - 1:50pm 1st Class: $1- September 9| S2- September 11| S3 - September 26 1st Class - September 2
2:00pm - 3:20pm 1st Class - September 5 2nd Class: S1 - September 16 | S2 - September 18 | S3 - October 3 2nd Class - September 6

Math [$1 | 521-B

3:30pm - 4:50pm 2nd Class - September 12 3rd Class: S1- September 23| S2- September 25| $3 - October 10 3rd Class - September 9
5:00pm - 6:20pm 3rd Class - September 19 $1| Final Exam - September 30 - 8:00 am - 506 4th Class - September 13
6:30pm - 7:50pm Final Exam - September 26 - 8.00 am to 9.30am | 504 $2| Final Exam - October 2- 9.30am am - 504 |  S3 | Final Exam - October 14 - 8.00am - 504 Final Exam - September 16 - 2.00pm




